
Name Firm Email

Katie Legue Aeroterm klegue@aeroterm.com 

Jennifer Carter Aeroterm jcarter@aeroterm.com

Robert Caton Aeroterm bcaton@aeroterm.com

Greg Russell Aeroterm grussell@aeroterm.com

Alex Brodsky Aeroterm abrodsky@aeroterm.com 

James Keating Aeroterm jkeating@aeroterm.com

Erika Mittenberg AEROTERM / REALTERM emittenberg@realterm.com

Steve Forrer AFCO sforrer@aviationfacilities.com

Eli Gregory AFCO egregory@aviationfacilities.com

Greg Meleski AFCO gmeleski@aviationfacilities.com

Dan Ungerleider AFCO dungerleider@aviationfacilities.com

Chuck Stipancic AFCO cstipancic@aviationfacilities.com

Michael L. Minear Airport Property Solutions, LLC minearaero@gmail.com

Thomas Bosco American Corporate Airport Partners thomaslbosco@outlook.com

Adam Oliver Arora Engineers, Inc aoliver@aroraengineers.com

Tom Kennedy Arup tom.kennedy@arup.com

Ronnie Gensler Arup ronnie.gensler@arup.com

Michael Shapiro BrianAnsari and Associates Inc. brianansari@brianansariandassociatesinc.com

Jeremy Ebie BrianAnsari and Associates Inc. jebie@phxinfra.com

Brian Ansari BrianAnsari and Associates Inc. michaelshapiro.az@gmail.com

Emanuele Incorvaia Burns & McDonnell eincorvaia@burnsmcd.com  

Jim Davis Burns Engineering jdavis@burns-group.com

Alex Bosco Burns Engineering abosco@burns-group.com

Jackie Haas Burns Engineering jhaas@burns-group.com

Gregory Huang CCR USA Airport Management, Inc gregory.huang@ccr-usa.com

Jeff Scheferman CCR USA Airport Management, Inc jeff.scheferman@ccr-usa.com

John Carver CCR USA Airport Management, Inc jcarver.ccr@gmail.com

Manny Casalinho Choice Aviation Services mcasalinho@choice.aero

Thomas Vellia Choice Aviation Services Hdq@choice.aero

Kenix Wang Choice Aviation Services kwang@choice.aero

Gia Mainiero DattnerArchitects gmainiero@dattner.com

Martin Tolentino DattnerArchitects mtolentino@dattner.com

Matthew Barlow DattnerArchitects mbarlow@dattner.com

Viola I. Sanchez DHL viola.sanchez@dhl.com

Elise Liftin DHL elise.liftin@dhl.com

John Formosa DOT John.Formosa@dot.gov

Walid Fayssal Faithful+Gould walid.fayssal@fgould.com 

Christopher Eattock Faithful+Gould Christopher.Eattock@fgould.com

Franco Eleuteri   Franco Eleuteri and Associates         francoe@att.net  

ANGELICA N. AUGUSTYNIAK Gedeon GRC aaugustyniak@gedeongrc.com

Marketing Distribution List Gedeon GRC marketing@gedeongrc.com 

Lois Yates GLDPartner lois@gldpartners.com

Adam Wasserman GLDPartner adam@gldpartners.com

Dennis Lombardi GLDPartner dennis@gldpartners.com

Finney Kurian Global Elite Group fkurian@globaleliteinc.com

Steve Wallis GSH Group steve.wallis@gshgroup.com

Richard Hayes GSH Group richard.hayes@gshgroup.com

Chris McCrosson GSH Group chris.mccrosson@gshgroup.com

Lease, Operations and Maintenance of Cargo Buildings 339 and 340 at 

Newark Liberty International Airport Registration List
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Name Firm Email

Ryan Palko GSH Group ryan.palko@gshgroup.com 

Larry Bauman Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc LBauman@jmt.com

Peter Kelly Menzies Aviation peter.kelly@menziesaviation.com

Chris Kane P3 Collaborative LLC chris.kane@p3collaborative.com

John Gemmell Pegasus LLC johntransborder@gmail.com

Brian Cochran Pegasus LLC bcochran@pegasus.aero

Aaron Jones SEIU Local 32BJ (labor union) ajones@seiu32bj.org 

Seth O. Kaye Tonio Burgos & Associates, Inc. skaye@tonioburgos.com

Abel Puczek Total Airport Services LLC abel.puczek@tasinc.aero

Sarah Andrews Total Airport Services LLC sarah.andrews@tasinc.aero

Cheryl Durham United Cheryl.durham@united.com

Nick Baier United nicholas.baier@united.com

Ryan White VHB ryanlwhite@vhb.com 

Jimmy A. Menoscal VRX, Inc. jimmy.menoscal@vrxglobal.com

J. ERIN GRUVER WESTPORT GROUP EGRUVER@WESTPORTGRP.COM

David Johnson Wildflower Ltd. David@wildflowerltd.com 

Matt Dicker Wildflower Ltd. Matt@Wildflowerltd.com 

Zach Campbell Wildflower Ltd. Zach@wildflowerltd.com 

Frank Clemente Worldwide Flight Services, Inc. (“WFS”) fclemente@wfs.aero

Liane Kelly Worldwide Flight Services, Inc. (“WFS”) lkelly@wfs.aero
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